STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: CA8583351025

Overview

2024/06/28 21:55:50

WKN:

Price

0.385 CAD

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA8583351025
Symbol ARGH
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.385 CAD (27,000)

0.40 CAD (9,500)
0.385 CAD

0.39 CAD

0.385 CAD

0.385 CAD
0.389422 CAD
14,700

5,724.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8583351025&ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=190bde568ca88952fbe660309141479133c338672c7da78ff8086082bc73511a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9df2349d65986ab4f&time=1719789930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c639e5c1fcbad258610948b9d0b1f7f92d6e13a11f308c78a799bba705e68f9d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbd57f8ce88990218&time=1719789930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1425a64045fda9d362547d22275729b849e6cb11ca57a75c398631d8991863e5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdce358ae9a68ba70&time=1719789930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67173e69377df539b2d87a6d902faa5db3bd6b0f2df01e3e7c1bef251d98da80&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc02850f37eb49f97&time=1719789930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a80693a90b0c0b3aa97b6efe5a7d211a99419591cfa50b155c8725c24ec0db92&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e06e37821492afb30&time=1719789930&tool=RSC

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:55:50

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA8583351025

ARGH

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

35 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.385 CAD (27,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.40 CAD (9,500)
Open 0.385 CAD
High 0.39 CAD
Low 0.385 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.385 CAD
VWAP 0.389422 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,700
Trading volume 5,724.50
Number of trades 9
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +327.78% +140.63% -97.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.30 +0.23 -13.88
Beta 1.55 2.11 1.61
Volatility 181.31 162.57 144.03

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:55 0.385 CAD

Exchange 28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.268 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:02 0.25 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:06 0.2889 USD

Issues 28

Duesseldorf 2023/11/ 08:12 0.039 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.388 CAD (91,991)
0.321 CAD (88,978)
0.326 CAD (105,485)
0.203 CAD (101,241)
0.475 CAD (2024/03/04)
0.075 CAD (2024/01/11)
0.475 CAD (2024/03/04)
0.055 CAD (2023/11/30)

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293943352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169727

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

22

Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.266 EUR 0.00 7
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815456

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ST —=—ER

Contact Details
STEER TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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